109學年度第一學期明廉國小課外社團美術a班名單
指導：林碧珠老師
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	101
	9
	莊睿謙
	
	21
	301
	24
	廉靉貞
	

	2
	101
	21
	陳蔓慈
	
	22
	301
	25
	江紫婷
	

	3
	102
	13
	黃奕勛
	
	23
	303
	17
	陳嫣
	

	4
	102
	19
	葉妍秀
	
	24
	303
	18
	劉沛旻
	

	5
	103
	5
	簡辰安
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	6
	103
	7
	葉宸佑
	
	26
	
	
	
	

	7
	103
	16
	黃楒甯
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	8
	201
	17
	藍立樺
	
	28
	
	
	
	

	9
	201
	24
	林瑜
	
	29
	
	
	
	

	10
	201
	26
	林妍炘
	
	30
	
	
	
	

	11
	202
	11
	陳子安
	
	31
	
	
	
	

	12
	202
	16
	邱璿
	
	32
	
	
	
	

	13
	202
	27
	王星予
	
	33
	
	
	
	

	14
	203
	6
	姚承緯
	
	34
	
	
	
	

	15
	203
	27
	孫婉宸
	
	35
	
	
	
	

	16
	301
	4
	王奕勛
	
	36
	
	
	
	

	17
	301
	17
	田宜洳
	
	37
	
	
	
	

	18
	301
	18
	李晏緹
	
	38
	
	
	
	

	19
	301
	19
	楊淳淳
	
	39
	
	
	
	

	20
	301
	23
	王亮云
	
	40
	
	
	
	


